
                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                   The Woods Golf Course, Green Bay, WI
                   Hosted by Green Bay East High School
                                10/25/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    60  Kimberly                          (20:09.8  100:48.6 2:25.9)
================================================
  1      2  Brooke Edwardson        11   18:36.8
  2      5  Shana Brinkman          11   19:57.2
  3     14  Danielle Van Grinsven   10   20:31.6
  4     17  Emily Leipold           12   20:40.3
  5     22  Gracie Buchinger        11   21:02.7
  6   ( 24) Paige Arent             11   21:12.7

  2.    66  De Pere                           (20:27.5  102:17.5 2:11.2)
================================================
  1      3  Jordan Meulemans        10   19:37.2
  2      7  Kylie Trousil           11   19:58.9
  3      9  Emma Coon               9    20:15.0
  4     16  Brylee Birkholz         9    20:38.0
  5     31  Ella Ericksen           10   21:48.4
  6   ( 32) Karley Baumgart         11   21:52.0

  3.    70  Kaukauna                          (20:17.6  101:27.6 3:10.3)
================================================
  1      1  Anna Fauske             11   18:30.7
  2     10  Allison Vanderwegan     9    20:15.5
  3     11  Olivia Ahrens           10   20:16.8
  4     18  Miah Sprangers          9    20:43.6
  5     30  Maya Biese              10   21:41.0
  6   ( 56) Hailie Peters           9    23:57.2

  4.   102  Green Bay Preble                  (20:57.3  104:46.1 1:14.5)
================================================
  1     13  Anabelle Davis          10   20:23.9
  2     19  Lauren Titus            11   20:49.2
  3     20  Macey Lane              12   20:53.3
  4     21  Elise Smith             9    21:01.3
  5     29  Maggie Vandenlangen     12   21:38.4
  6   ( 33) Dominique King          12   22:00.4
  7   ( 37) Hailey Novitski         9    22:20.9

  5.   138  Ashwaubenon                       (21:33.6  107:47.9 2:36.5)
================================================
  1      8  Erica Conrad            12   20:11.3
  2     25  Ashley Manders          12   21:16.2
  3     27  Katya Geyer             11   21:24.8
  4     34  Greta Missbach          12   22:07.8
  5     44  Emma Fischer            12   22:47.8
  6   ( 45) Mackenzie Dix           10   23:04.2
  7   ( 52) Brianna Lambrecht       10   23:40.8

  6.   146  Bay Port                          (21:39.9  108:19.1 2:27.9)
================================================
  1      6  Lindsay Herber          10   19:58.5
  2     26  Reese Gustafson         9    21:17.1
  3     36  Shae Gustafson          12   22:13.6
  4     38  Ava Murphy              11   22:23.5
  5     40  Eloise Massee           9    22:26.4
  6   ( 41) Paige Draak             10   22:32.1
  7   ( 47) Celeste North           12   23:15.6

  7.   157  Pulaski                           (21:46.3  108:51.5 2:14.1)
================================================
  1     12  Anna Balstad            11   20:18.7



  2     28  Angela Opolka           9    21:25.4
  3     35  Kamryn Brockman         12   22:10.5
  4     39  Mischa Fischer          10   22:24.1
  5     43  Caitlyn Wacholz         12   22:32.8
  6   ( 48) Grace Goodness          9    23:20.1
  7   ( 50) Ella Wiese              9    23:25.5

  8.   160  Green Bay Southwest               (21:59.6  109:57.8 3:56.0)
================================================
  1      4  Kaylee Kornowski        11   19:53.0
  2     15  Greta Hansen            10   20:36.2
  3     42  Ella Siegle             10   22:32.6
  4     46  Ella Bonnie             10   23:07.0
  5     53  Lillian Franzen         9    23:49.0
  6   ( 62) Brynn Cumicek           11   25:41.6

  9.   239  Appleton East                     (23:23.7  116:58.2 3:29.3)
================================================
  1     23  Ella Flattum            10   21:11.0
  2     49  Melanie Weis            9    23:21.6
  3     54  Kyrie Piaskowski        9    23:50.4
  4     55  Ellie Bigalke           12   23:54.9
  5     58  Novia Deeg              9    24:40.3
  6   ( 59) Ava Deschaine           9    24:44.8

 10.   292  Green Bay East                    (24:50.3  124:11.1 2:21.8)
================================================
  1     51  Spirit Hess             10   23:34.2
  2     57  Matiasse Schilz         11   24:22.8
  3     60  Charly Pyper            10   24:57.6
  4     61  Shamyia Brown           11   25:20.5
  5     63  Adriana Montoya         11   25:56.0
  6   ( 64) Katie Golen             12   28:05.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Anna Fauske        11   Kaukauna                          18:30.7  5:58 
    2    2 Brooke Edwardson   11   Kimberly                          18:36.8  6:00 
    3    3 Jordan Meulemans   10   De Pere                           19:37.2  6:19 
    4    4 Kaylee Kornowski   11   Green Bay Southwest               19:53.0  6:24 
    5    5 Shana Brinkman     11   Kimberly                          19:57.2  6:26 
    6    6 Lindsay Herber     10   Bay Port                          19:58.5  6:26 
    7    7 Kylie Trousil      11   De Pere                           19:58.9  6:26 
    8    8 Erica Conrad       12   Ashwaubenon                       20:11.3  6:30 
    9    9 Emma Coon          9    De Pere                           20:15.0  6:32 
   10   10 Allison Vanderwega 9    Kaukauna                          20:15.5  6:32 
   11   11 Olivia Ahrens      10   Kaukauna                          20:16.8  6:32 
   12   12 Anna Balstad       11   Pulaski                           20:18.7  6:33 
   13   13 Anabelle Davis     10   Green Bay Preble                  20:23.9  6:34 
   14   14 Danielle Van Grins 10   Kimberly                          20:31.6  6:37 
   15   15 Greta Hansen       10   Green Bay Southwest               20:36.2  6:38 
   16   16 Brylee Birkholz    9    De Pere                           20:38.0  6:39 
   17   17 Emily Leipold      12   Kimberly                          20:40.3  6:40 
   18   18 Miah Sprangers     9    Kaukauna                          20:43.6  6:41 
   19   19 Lauren Titus       11   Green Bay Preble                  20:49.2  6:43 
   20      Emily Mathias      12   Green Bay West                    20:50.2  6:43 
   21   20 Macey Lane         12   Green Bay Preble                  20:53.3  6:44 
   22   21 Elise Smith        9    Green Bay Preble                  21:01.3  6:46 
   23   22 Gracie Buchinger   11   Kimberly                          21:02.7  6:47 
   24   23 Ella Flattum       10   Appleton East                     21:11.0  6:50 
   25   24 Paige Arent        11   Kimberly                          21:12.7  6:50 
   26   25 Ashley Manders     12   Ashwaubenon                       21:16.2  6:51 
   27   26 Reese Gustafson    9    Bay Port                          21:17.1  6:52 
   28   27 Katya Geyer        11   Ashwaubenon                       21:24.8  6:54 
   29   28 Angela Opolka      9    Pulaski                           21:25.4  6:54 
   30   29 Maggie Vandenlange 12   Green Bay Preble                  21:38.4  6:58 
   31   30 Maya Biese         10   Kaukauna                          21:41.0  6:59 
   32   31 Ella Ericksen      10   De Pere                           21:48.4  7:02 
   33   32 Karley Baumgart    11   De Pere                           21:52.0  7:03 
   34   33 Dominique King     12   Green Bay Preble                  22:00.4  7:05 
   35   34 Greta Missbach     12   Ashwaubenon                       22:07.8  7:08 
   36   35 Kamryn Brockman    12   Pulaski                           22:10.5  7:09 
   37   36 Shae Gustafson     12   Bay Port                          22:13.6  7:10 
   38   37 Hailey Novitski    9    Green Bay Preble                  22:20.9  7:12 
   39   38 Ava Murphy         11   Bay Port                          22:23.5  7:13 
   40   39 Mischa Fischer     10   Pulaski                           22:24.1  7:13 
   41   40 Eloise Massee      9    Bay Port                          22:26.4  7:14 
   42   41 Paige Draak        10   Bay Port                          22:32.1  7:16 
   43   42 Ella Siegle        10   Green Bay Southwest               22:32.6  7:16 
   44   43 Caitlyn Wacholz    12   Pulaski                           22:32.8  7:16 
   45   44 Emma Fischer       12   Ashwaubenon                       22:47.8  7:21 
   46   45 Mackenzie Dix      10   Ashwaubenon                       23:04.2  7:26 
   47   46 Ella Bonnie        10   Green Bay Southwest               23:07.0  7:27 
   48   47 Celeste North      12   Bay Port                          23:15.6  7:30 
   49      Rebekah Buboltz    11   West De Pere                      23:16.8  7:30 
   50   48 Grace Goodness     9    Pulaski                           23:20.1  7:31 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51      Gracie Verboomen   9    West De Pere                      23:20.3  7:31 
   52   49 Melanie Weis       9    Appleton East                     23:21.6  7:32 
   53   50 Ella Wiese         9    Pulaski                           23:25.5  7:33 
   54   51 Spirit Hess        10   Green Bay East                    23:34.2  7:36 
   55   52 Brianna Lambrecht  10   Ashwaubenon                       23:40.8  7:38 
   56   53 Lillian Franzen    9    Green Bay Southwest               23:49.0  7:40 
   57   54 Kyrie Piaskowski   9    Appleton East                     23:50.4  7:41 
   58   55 Ellie Bigalke      12   Appleton East                     23:54.9  7:42 
   59   56 Hailie Peters      9    Kaukauna                          23:57.2  7:43 
   60   57 Matiasse Schilz    11   Green Bay East                    24:22.8  7:51 
   61   58 Novia Deeg         9    Appleton East                     24:40.3  7:57 
   62   59 Ava Deschaine      9    Appleton East                     24:44.8  7:58 
   63      Hannah Badillo Bey 12   Green Bay West                    24:47.4  7:59 
   64   60 Charly Pyper       10   Green Bay East                    24:57.6  8:03 
   65   61 Shamyia Brown      11   Green Bay East                    25:20.5  8:10 
   66      Lela Larock        10   Green Bay West                    25:39.8  8:16 
   67   62 Brynn Cumicek      11   Green Bay Southwest               25:41.6  8:17 
   68   63 Adriana Montoya    11   Green Bay East                    25:56.0  8:21 
   69   64 Katie Golen        12   Green Bay East                    28:05.1  9:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


